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Cruzin 2 Colby

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 20237991 Jacob Pearlman 140.94

2 20237866 Kevin Olsen 139.37

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 148.78

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20195250 Mike Rendon 141.44

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 150.71

2 20227203 Jeff Rawson 144.84

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20237992 Sawyer Hicks 141.71

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20237993 Ryan Cover 147.4

2 20227360 Tabby Carling 146.17

3 20227198 Nathan Hoppe 142.76

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 151.04

2 20237994 Joey Green 147.88

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20195534 Kris Brown 154.57

Advanced 1 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 159.69

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 156.44

3 20237995 Cody Kern 148.43

Ultimate 1 20237996 Joe Kron 148.77

2 20226928 Mike Warmbo 148.07

3 20237997 Adam James 146.29

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20237991 Jacob Pearlman 135.52 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 147.82 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight 1 20227360 Tabby Carling 144.84 145.02 134 140.72 139.91

2 20227198 Nathan Hoppe 138.05 137.21 137.75 135.17 136.71

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20195250 Mike Rendon 144.31 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 151.17 149.61 150.51 146.65 148.92

2 20227203 Jeff Rawson 141.69 140.37 137.83 138.35 138.85

Featherweight 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 151.9 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20195534 Kris Brown 152.44 10 0 0 3.33

2 20184830 Chet Brown 151.84 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 159.63 0 0 0 0.00

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 158.28 0 0 0 0.00

3 20237995 Cody Kern 150.73 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 20226928 Mike Warmbo 150.74 0 0 0 0.00

2 20237997 Adam James 145.33 0 0 0 0.00

3 20237996 Joe Kron 142.28 0 0 0 0.00



Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20195534 Kris Brown 151

2 20184830 Chet Brown 149.43

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 147.43

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20237866 Kevin Olsen 123

Amateur 1 20248000 Roman Snigur 203

2 20184630 Steven James 183

3 20227201 Kelvin Muscatel 160

Advanced Amateur 1 20173537 Jerrod Rhynalds 171

Pro-Am 1 20130518 Jeremy Boyd 189

Pro 1 20195257 Kevin Dittoe 195

2 20206666 Cristian Lopez 172

Expert 1 1 20120082 Mike Peterson 197

IQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Amateur 1 20248000 Roman Snigur 227

Pro-Am 1 20173537 Jerrod Rhynalds 189


